
FINALE SKIERCROSS HOMMES* - T8ième de finale

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt
1 101 MIAILLIER SYLVAIN ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L') 1 1
2 116 DUMAX-BAUDRON YANNESF MEGEVE 3 3
3 117 HUDRY FLORIAN  BENJAMIESF MENUIRES (LES) 2 2
4 132 MAZZEGA ROBIN ESF COURCHEVEL 1850 4 4

1/8

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt
1 108 LUCATELLI MATTEO ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L') 4 4
2 109 ZECCONI YANN ESF ST LEGER LES MELEZES 3 3
3 124 BIBOLLET JOSEPH ESF GIETTAZ (LA) 1 1
4 125 TRUC THIBAULT ESF DEUX ALPES (LES) 2 2

2/8

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt
1 105 STIEMSBERT PIERRE ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L') 2 2
2 112 AURARD LILIAN ESF VAL THORENS 1 1
3 121 HUGUE THOMAS ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L') 4 4
4 128 KLUFTS LIAM U.C.P.A. 3 3

3/8

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt
1 104 CHIRAT IVAN ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE) 3 3
2 113 LAMBERT NICOLAS ESF DEUX ALPES (LES) 1 1
3 120 GALDI THEO ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE 4 4
4 129 COLLOMB-PATTON PAULESF MANIGOD 2 2

4/8

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt
1 103 BUFFET ROBIN ESF CLUSAZ (LA) 1 1
2 114 BANTIN BAPTISTE ESF VAL THORENS 2 2
3 119 HERVE ANTOINE ESF ST LEGER LES MELEZES 4 4
4 130 FAVRE-FELIX MAXIME ESF CHATEL 3 3

5/8

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt
1 106 BRIE LUCA ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE) 1 1
2 111 SALERNO HUGO ESF COURCHEVEL 1550 2 2
3 122 PIORKOWSKI NICOLASESF CHAMROUSSE 4 4
4 127 GAUBERT GEOFFRAY ESF HOUCHES (LES) 3 3

6/8

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt
1 107 LENEL ROBIN ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L') 2 2
2 110 PATRAS JEREMIE ESF DEVOLUY 4 4
3 123 GURI ROBIN ESF MENUIRES (LES) 3 3
4 126 RIZZO MAXIME ESF MEGEVE 1 1

7/8

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt
1 102 AURARD CORENTIN ESF VAL THORENS 1 1
2 115 MAZZEGA TIMOTHE ESF COURCHEVEL 1850 2 2
3 118 JAUSSAUD CYRIL ESF ANCELLE 4 4
4 131 MATHERON FELIX ESF MEGEVE 3 3

8/8

Quart de Finale

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt
1 101 MIAILLIER SYLVAIN ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L') 1 1
2 117 HUDRY FLORIAN  BENJAMIESF MENUIRES (LES) 2 2
3 124 BIBOLLET JOSEPH ESF GIETTAZ (LA) 3 3
4 125 TRUC THIBAULT ESF DEUX ALPES (LES) 4 4

1/4

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt
1 105 STIEMSBERT PIERRE ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L') 3 3
2 112 AURARD LILIAN ESF VAL THORENS 4 4
3 113 LAMBERT NICOLAS ESF DEUX ALPES (LES) 2 2
4 129 COLLOMB-PATTON PAULESF MANIGOD 1 1

2/4

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt
1 103 BUFFET ROBIN ESF CLUSAZ (LA) 3 3
2 106 BRIE LUCA ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE) 4 4
3 111 SALERNO HUGO ESF COURCHEVEL 1550 2 2
4 114 BANTIN BAPTISTE ESF VAL THORENS 1 1

3/4

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt
1 102 AURARD CORENTIN ESF VAL THORENS 1 1
2 107 LENEL ROBIN ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L') 2 2
3 115 MAZZEGA TIMOTHE ESF COURCHEVEL 1850 4 4
4 126 RIZZO MAXIME ESF MEGEVE 3 3

4/4

Demi Finale

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt
1 101 MIAILLIER SYLVAIN ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L') 1 1
2 113 LAMBERT NICOLAS ESF DEUX ALPES (LES) 2 2
3 117 HUDRY FLORIAN  BENJAMIESF MENUIRES (LES) 3 3
4 129 COLLOMB-PATTON PAULESF MANIGOD 4 4

1/2

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt
1 102 AURARD CORENTIN ESF VAL THORENS 4 4
2 107 LENEL ROBIN ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L') 2 2
3 111 SALERNO HUGO ESF COURCHEVEL 1550 3 3
4 114 BANTIN BAPTISTE ESF VAL THORENS 1 1

2/2

Finale

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt
1 101 MIAILLIER SYLVAINESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L') 1 1
2 107 LENEL ROBIN ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L') 3 3
3 113 LAMBERT NICOLASESF DEUX ALPES (LES) 4 4
4 114 BANTIN BAPTISTE ESF VAL THORENS 2 2

Big

Final

C. Dos Identité Equipe Temps Clt
1 102 AURARD CORENTINESF VAL THORENS 3 3
2 111 SALERNO HUGOESF COURCHEVEL 1550 4 4
3 117 HUDRY FLORIAN  BENJAMIESF MENUIRES (LES) 2 2
4 129 COLLOMB-PATTON PAULESF MANIGOD 1 1

Small

Final


